134 PM A® F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
We offer lock nuts produced from polyamide
or metal, thread reducers and enlargers,
conduit adapters, swivel adapters as well as
different mounting clips for conduits. All these
practical products will help to create the PMA
line for our customers even more flexible
and application friendly.

Order no.
black
Conduit
size
NW
Fits to multiple
holder BGPM
(NW)
Fits to
reduction
BGPMR
Depth
(mm)
PU
 (pcs)
BGPMR BGPMR-10T/17 10 17 17 30.0 5
BGPMR-12T/17 12 17 17 30.0 5
BGPMR-17GT/23 17 23 23 30.0 5
BGPMR-23GT/29 23 29 29 30.0 5
BGPMR-29GT/36 29 36 36 30.0 5
BGPMR-36GT/48 36 48 – 30.0 5
Reducers for BGPM modular system support for downsizing corrugated conduits
Provides axial strain relief for conduits, but allows rotation
Combination of multiple reductions possible
Easy installation
—
Type BGPMK - PMA TRUST™ cable clamping adapter
Order no.
black
Clamping range
Fits to multiple
holder BGPM
& reduction
BGPMR (NW)
Depth
(mm)
PU
 (pcs)
1 fold
BGPM & BGMPR
2, 3 & 4 fold
BGPM & BGMPR*
BGPMK BGPMK-10/7-3 7-3 6-4 10 30.0 5
BGPMK-12/9-5 9-5 8-6 12 30.0 5
BGPMK-17/15-11 15-11 14-12 17 30.0 5
BGPMK-17/12-8 12-8 11-9 17 30.0 5
BGPMK-23/20-16 20-16 19-17 23 30.0 5
BGPMK-23/18-14 18-14 17-15 23 30.0 5
BGPMK-29/25-21 25-21 24-22 29 30.0 5
BGPMK-29/22-18 22-18 21-19 29 30.0 5
BGPMK-36/34-30 34-30 33-31 36 30.0 5
BGPMK-36/31-27 31-27 30-28 36 30.0 5
BGPMK-36/28-24 28-24 27-25 36 30.0 5
BGPMK-48/46-42 46-42 45-43 48 30.0 5
BGPMK-48/43-39 43-39 42-40 48 30.0 5
BGPMK-48/40-36 40-36 39-37 48 30.0 5
BGPMK-48/37-33 37-33 36-34 48 30.0 5
*We recommend to use cable with the slight reduced claming range to ensure both optimum cable claming as well as pre-assembly
Cable clamping adapters for BGPM Multiple Holders and BGPMR reduction half-shells for supporting and holding cables
Provides axial strain relief for cables
Flexible configuration in multiple holders & reductions possible

support 1
Order no.
clip 1
Order no.
complete 1
Fits to
conduit size
NW
Width x Height
x Depth
(mm)
Fixing
screws
PU
(pcs)
VH BVH-17-010 BVH-17-020 BVH-17-000 17 35 x 36 x 36 6 x M5 100
BVH-23-010 BVH-23-020 BVH-23-000 23 35 x 44 x 36 6 x M5 100
BVH-29-010 BVH-29-020 BVH-29-000 29 46 x 52 x 40 6 x M5 100
BVH-36-010 BVH-36-020 BVH-36-000 36 53 x 58 x 60 6 x M5 100
BVH-48-010 BVH-48-020 BVH-48-000 48 66 x 72 x 60 6 x M5 60
For applications in machine building and installation
Optimal axial strain relief due to integrated rib
Variable fixation possible due to six holes, safe against turning
With safety lid suitable for overhead installation
High retention forces
PA 6
Order no.
fine profile,
black
Order no.
coarse profile,
black
Order no.
fine and coarse
profile, black
Fits to
conduit size
NW
Outside Ø
(mm)
Width
(mm)
PU
(pcs)
GN BGN-S12T – – 12 26.5 34.0 50
– – BGN-S17GT 17 32.0 34.0 50
BGN-S23T BGN-S23G – 23 39.5 34.0 30
– – BGN-S29GT 29 47.0 34.0 30
– – BGN-S36GT 36 55.0 34.0 20
BGN-S48T BGN-S48G – 48 66.5 34.0 20
– BGN-S70G – 70 93.5 38.0 10
For conduit fixation in conjunction with beam systems, particularly in traction and machine applications
Fixes conduit against axial movements
Allows radial turning of conduit
Especially suitable for dynamic applications due to rounded edges

Type FHS - Rail for system support
Order no.
black
Order no.
grey
Fits to
conduit size
NW
Width x Height x Depth
(mm)
Fixing
screws
PU
(pcs)
FH-0 BFH-07-0 SFH-07-0 07 17.0 x 21.5 x 20.0 1 x M4 100
BFH-10-0 SFH-10-0 10 20.5 x 24.5 x 20.0 1 x M5 100
BFH-12-0 SFH-12-0 12 24.0 x 27.0 x 20.0 1 x M5 100
BFH-17-0 SFH-17-0 17 30.0 x 34.0 x 20.0 1 x M6 100
BFH-23-0 SFH-23-0 23 38.5 x 42.0 x 20.0 1 x M6 100
BFH-29-0 SFH-29-0 29 45.5 x 48.0 x 20.0 1 x M6 100
BFH-36-0 SFH-36-0 36 55.5 x 56.0 x 20.0 1 x M6 50
BFH-48-0 SFH-48-0 48 67.5 x 68.0 x 20.0 1 x M6 20
For applications in machine building and installation
Optimal axial strain relief due to integrated rib
Suitable for overhead installations due to safety lid
High retention forces

—
Type GPS - System support, one-piece, stackable
Order no.
black
Fits to
conduit size
NW
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
PU
(pcs)
GPS BGPS-12/01* 12 70.0 51.0 30.0 30
BGPS-17 17 70.0 51.0 30.0 30
BGPS-23 23 70.0 51.0 30.0 30
BGPS-29 29 85.0 65.0 30.0 20
BGPS-36 36 85.0 65.0 30.0 10
BGPS-48 48 115.0 92.5 30.0 10
BGPS-56 56 115.0 92.5 30.0 10
* This size will be delivered with a half-shell insert
In railway vehicle construction, heavy machine building industry and other applications with increased mechanical requirements
Heavy design, high retention forces. Applicable with standard metal C rails
Clasp for easy pre-mounting and final assembly. Especially suitable for dyn. applic. due to rounded edges

Type GL - Tube clamp, one-piece
—
Type GH - Tube clamp, one-piece
Order no.
black
Fits to
conduit size
NW
Width
(mm)
Fixing
screws
PU
(pcs)
GL BGL-07 07 25.0 1 x M4 100
BGL-10 10 27.0 1 x M4 100
BGL-12 12 31.0 1 x M4 100
BGL-17 17 39.5 1 x M5 100
BGL-23 23 49.0 1 x M5 100
BGL-29 29 57.0 1 x M6 100
Used in general machine and installation applications
Integrated rib provides axial strain relief
Allows turning of the conduit, thus avoiding torsion stresses
Pre-fixation on the conduit possible
PA 6
Order no.
black
Thread
outside
NW
Width
(mm)
Fixing
screws
PU
(pcs)
GH BGH-23 23 16.0 2 x M5 50
BGH-29 29 19.0 2 x M6 50
BGH-36 36 24.0 2 x M6 50
BGH-48 48 24.0 2 x M6 50
BGH-56 56 26.0 2 x M8 10
BGH-70 70 30.0 2 x M8 10
BGH-95 95 30.0 2 x M8 10
Used in general machine and installation applications
Integrated rib provides axial strain relief
Allows turning of the conduit, thus avoiding torsion stresses
Pre-fixation on the conduit possible

Elastomer profile (EPDM) free from halogens
Smooth connection to PMA conduits
Good resistance to ozone and ageing
Temperature range: -40°C to +120°C
Order no.
black
Fits to
conduit size
NW
Width x Height x Depth
(mm)
Fixing
screws
PU
(pcs)
SGS SGS-36 36 80.0 x 48.0 x 19.0 2 x M6 20
SGS-48 48 94.0 x 58.0 x 19.0 2 x M6 20
SGS-56 56 118.0 x 72.0 x 24.0 2 x M8 10
SGS-70 70 130.0 x 85.0 x 24.0 2 x M8 10
SGS-95 95 156.0 x 110.0 x 24.0 2 x M8 10
SGS-125 125 200.0 x 152.0 x 24.0 2 x M8 10
For fixation of static conduits
Galvanized steel
Elastomer profile (EPDM) free from halogens
Smooth connection to PMA conduits